
AHS Band Booster Club Officers 2021-2022

President Leslie Buer
817-846-8058
ldbuer@gmail.com

●

1st VP Membership Ceceilia Quintana
ceceilia.quintana@gmail.com

●

2nd VP Fundraising ●

● Spirit Night Chair Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

● Trailer Chair Ginger Hoffman
817-269-9159
vchoffman@sbcglobal.net

● Ballpark Chair ● Alterations Chair

Co-Chair

(Scheduling)

4th VP Public Relations &
Webmaster

Laura Rhodes
817-683-5673
LRhodes@aisd.net

● Band Banquet Chair Julie Hazzard
817-313-8961
Julie_hazzard@yahoo.com

● Photographer Chair Ceceilia Quintana
ceceilia.quintana@gmail.com

Co-Chair Nora Heverly
817- 797-7551
noraheverly@sbcglobal.net

● Alumni Chair

● Spirit Sales Jen Staley
682-558-1184
mommabearstaley@yahoo.com

● Future Colts Chair Laura Rhodes
817-683-5673
LRhodes@aisd.net

● Band Button Chair Julie Hazzard
817-313-8961
Julie_hazzard@yahoo.com

5th VP Volunteers

3rd VP Non-Fundraising Michelle Buss
817-291-7578
michellebuss@sbcglobal.net

● Chaperone Chair Laura Rhodes
817-683-5673
LRhodes@aisd.net

● Feed the Band

Chair

Heather Juarez
682-554-2472
hjuarez@aisd.net

● Drum Dragger Chair Ginger Hoffman
817-269-9159
vchoffman@sbcglobal.net

Co-Chair ● Drum Dragger

Co-Chair

Julie Allen
817-360-3078
jjallen3209@gmail.com

● Heat Relief Chair Nora Heverly
817-797-7551
noraheverly@sbcglobal.net

● Prop Manager Corey Buer
972-948-0930
clbuer@gmail.com

Heat Relief Co-Chair Connie Garza
817-881-2103
cfglie@gmail.com

Secretary

● Water Crew Chair Jet Tiraphatna
903-422-5923
jet.tiraphatna@highlandhomes.com

Treasurer Debbie Cooke
817-565-3508
notafraid@prodigy.net

Co-Chair Parliamentarian Jen Staley
682-558-1184
mommabearstaley@yahoo.com
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AHS Band Booster Club Officers 2021-2022

Parent Liaisons

Clarinet/Bassoon Felecia Dunson
Color Guard

Deb Clay
debra.clay@tx.rr.com

Euphonium Brian Bolton 972-951-8040 dallasdwi@yahoo.com

Flute/Oboe Crystal Kirk 817-917-1038 cnkirk@gmail.com
French Horn Ginger Hoffman 817-269-9159 vchoffman@sbcglobal.net
Percussion Laura Rhodes 817-683-5673 LRhodes@aisd.net

Saxophone Julie Hazzard & Tracy
Glover

J:  817-313-8961
T:   817-917-2912

Julie.hazzard@yahoo.com
tglover1@aisd.net

Trombone James Adams 701-490-2533 james.m.adams@gmail.com

Trumpet Alluwee Moore &
Connie Garza

alluwee@sbcglobal.net
cfglie@gmail.com

Tuba Sharon Bovee schaneyb@aisd.net
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